Rev. Sept 30, 2016

Edwin Markham Intermediate School 51
Nicholas Mele, Principal

STUDENT’S NAME: CLASS OSIS#

Address: Zip Code: Moved New Address

Telephone: NEW ADMIT: DATE: Yellow School Bus

Y Fare Metrocard ___ Full-Fare ___ Other __ BUS STOP CODE NUMBER PM SLOT NUMBER
AM. A.M. P.M.

P.M. ) Stop BUS STOP NAME TIME | ROUTE ROUTE 2:30 ARRIVAL

Slot | Code
1 9501 | OSGOOD AVE & PARK HILL AVE 6:50 R 1039 R 9155 3:38
1 0402 | BROADWAY & HENDERSON AVE 7:27 R 1076 R 9155 3:10
1 0414 | BODINE & CASTLETON 7:30 R 1076 R 9155 2:50
1 0405 | HEBERTON AVE. & BOND ST 7:39 R 1076 R 9155 2:50
1 0406 | MAPLE AVE. & GROVE PL. 7:43 R 1076 R 9155 2:54
1 0410 | JEWETT & KRAMER 7:45 R 1076 R 9155 2:53
1 0310 | ZACHARY COURT & JEWETT AVE 7:48 R 1076 R 9155 2:48
1 0117 | WATERS AVE & CLINTON B. FISKE AVE 7:50 R 1076 R 9155 2:42
1 0109 | LEONARD & LIVERMORE AV 7:52 R 1076 R 9155 2:47
1 0213 | WILLOW RD E. & WATCHOGUE RD 7:55 R 1076 R 9155 2:39
2 0116 | QUEEN STREET & SUFFOLK AVENUE 7:18 R 1086 R 9310 3:11
2 0107 | BRADLEY AVE & PURDY AVE 7:25 R 1086 R 9310 3:06
2 0113 | NORTH GANNON & WOODWARD 7:30 R1086 R 9310 3:04
2 0104 | VICTORY BLVD. & LIVERMORE AV 7:32 R 1086 R 9310 3:01
2 0114 | JEWETT & COALE 7:35 R 1086 R 9310 2:58
2 0106 [ WESTCOTT BLVD. & CROWELL 7:37 R 1086 R 9310 2:56
2 0112 | COLLEGE AVE & MANOR ROAD 7:39 R 1086 R 9310 2:53
2 0411 | PT. RICHMOND AVE & HATFIELD 7:45 R 1086 R 9310 2:46
2 0309 | MORNINGSTAR RD. & WALKER 7:55 R 1086 R 9310 2:40
3 0304 | GRANDVIEW & BRABANT 7:46 R 1133 R 9011 2:42
3 0313 | BRABANT & HARBOR 7:48 R 1133 R 9011 2:40
4 0412 | LAFAYETTE & FILLMORE 7:06 R 1039 R 9030 3:26
4 0413 | CASSIDY PL & TYSEN ST 7:26 R 1076 R 9030 3:26
4 0301 | BENJAMIN PL. & HOLLAND AVE 7:28 R 1012 R 9030 2:56
4 0307 | RICHMOND TERR. & VAN NAME 7:37 R 1012 R 9030 2:50
4 0407 | HARRISON & TREADWELL AVE 7:42 R 1012 R 9030 2:45
5 0204 | AMITY PL. & LUDWIG LN. 7:53 R 1133 R 9290 2:47
5 0312 | ARLINGTON & SOUTH AVE 7:55 R 1023 R 9290 3:00
5 0308 | VAN PELT AVE. & WALKER ST 8:00 R 1023 R 9290 2:39
6 7501 | 42 TARGEE STREET 6:59 R 1039 R 9134 3:36
6 0212 | SUMNER & WILLOW ROAD WEST 7:24 R 1039 R 9134 3:02
6 0211 | ARMOND & RICHMOND AVE 7:26 R 1039 R 9134 2:59
6 0210 | ARLENE COURT & ADA DRIVE 7:28 R 1039 R 9134 2:58
6 0209 | ARLENE COURT & JULES DRIVE 7:29 R 1039 R 9134 2:59
6 0203 | LISK AVE & SELVIN LOOP 7:33 R 1039 R 9134 2:49
6 0205 | SPARTAN & MERSEREAU AVES. 7:37 R 1039 R 9134 2:47
6 0207 | FOREST & BRUCKNER AVES. 7:39 R 1039 R 9134 2:44
6 0305 | CONFEDERATION & UNION 7:42 R 1039 R 9134 2:41
6 0214 | FOREST & SANDERS 7:48 R 1039 R 9134 2:38




